
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME OF THESE DATES MAY BE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE.  THIS IS A PROVISIONAL OUTLINE FOR THE YEAR. 

Diary Dates 2023/2024 (subject to change)  
 

Bank Holiday (school closed) Monday 28th August 

Autumn Term Begins Tuesday 29th August 

Parents’ Meetings Mon 23rd, Tue 24th, Wed 25th, Thurs 26th October (from 2pm) 

Half Term Monday 30th October- Thursday 2rd November 

Exceptional Closures (school closed to pupils) Friday 3rd November 

SEAG Paper 1 Saturday 11th November 

SEAG Paper 2 Saturday 25th November 

Open Night Monday 4th December 

P1- 3 Nativity Thursday 14th December (TBC) 

P4-7 Carol Service Friday 15th December (TBC) 

Last Day of Term Wednesday 20th December 

Spring Term Begins  Thursday 4th January  

Transfer Results 27th January 

P7 transfer Meetings Monday 5th – Friday 9th February 

Parents’ Meetings Mon 5th, Tues 6th, Wed 7th, Thurs 8th February (From 2pm) 

P7 Transfer Forms Completed Online Application Portal closes on Thurs 22 February at 12 noon  

Exceptional Closures (school closed to pupils) Monday 12th February  

Half Term Tuesday 13th February – Friday 16th February 

P7 Woodhall Residential Trip (TBC) Monday 4th  – 6th March 

Book Fair Thurs 7th March – Wed 13th March 

World Book Day Celebration Thursday 7th March 

St Patrick’s Day School Closure Monday 18th March 

KS2 Production – “A Hint of Snow White” Tues 19 Mar (10:30am)/ Wed 20 Mar (6:30pm)/Thurs 21 Mar (6:30pm) 

Last Day of Term Friday 22nd March 

Summer Term Begins Monday 8th April 

May Day Holiday 1  Monday 6th May  

Exceptional Closure (School closed to pupils) Friday 24th May  

May Day Holiday 2 Monday 27th May 

Sports Day Wednesday 5th June 

Induction for new P1 pupils Tuesday 18th June 

Pupil Annual Report issued Monday 24th June 

P7 Leavers’ Celebration Tuesday 25th June 

Last Day of Term Friday 28th June 


